Fr
Mi

Fr

Fr

So
Fr

Fr

Sa
Sa

Di

Fr

04.03.2022
23.03.2022

08.04.2022

20.05.2022

12.06.2022
24.06.2022

31.7./1.8.2022

26.08.2021

21.09.2022

19.10.2022

12.11.2022
19.11.2022

13.12.2022

10.03.2023

Krea(k)tive Frauen Remigen

Hybris Schmuck

GV Krea(k)tive Frauen

Solidaritdtstag
Spargel essen

Kochkurs
Fiisse pflegen

1. Augustbrunch
Rest. Steinenbiihl

Vereinsreise
Laterne kreieren

Pizzaplausch

Kleidertauschborse
Adventsschmuck

Adventsfeier

GV 2023

Remigen
Rest. Bdren

Remigen

Hettenschwil

Reitnau
Densbiiren

Remigen

Untersiggenthal

Einladung folgt!
Untersiggenthal

Tannegg Riniken

Remigen
Birr

Mehrzweckraum

Rest. Bdren

19.00 - 22.00 Uhr
20.00 Uhr

ab 15.30 Uhr

18.30 - ??

10.00 - 14.00 Uhr
19.00 - 21.00 Uhr

Information folgt
18.00 - ?? Uhr

19.00 - 21.00 Uhr

19.00 - ?? Uhr

10.00 - 15.00 Uhr
08.30 - 11.30 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

20.00 Uhr



