Krea(k)tive Frauen Remigen

Jahresprogramm 2022

	März			
Fr	04.03.2022	Hybris Schmuck	Remigen	19.00 - 22.00 Uhr
Mi	23.03.2022	GV Krea(k)tive Frauen	Rest. Bären	20.00 Uhr
	April			
Fr	08.04.2022	Solidaritätstag	Remigen	ab 15.30 Uhr
	Mai			
Fr	20.05.2022	Spargel essen	Hettenschwil	18.30 - ??
	Juni			
So	12.06.2022	Kochkurs	Reitnau	10.00 - 14.00 Uhr
Fr	24.06.2022	Füsse pflegen	Densbüren	19.00 - 21.00 Uhr
	August			
	31.7./1.8.2022	1. Augustbrunch	Remigen	Information folgt
Fr	26.08.2021	Rest. Steinenbühl	Untersiggenthal	18.00 - ?? Uhr
	September			
-	-	Vereinsreise	Einladung folgt!	
Mi	21.09.2022	Laterne kreieren	Untersiggenthal	19.00 - 21.00 Uhr
	Oktober			
Mi	19.10.2022	Pizzaplausch	Tannegg Riniken	19.00 - ?? Uhr
	November			
Sa	12.11.2022	Kleidertauschbörse	Remigen	10.00 - 15.00 Uhr
Sa	19.11.2022	Adventsschmuck	Birr	08.30 - 11.30 Uhr
	Dezember			
Di	13.12.2022	Adventsfeier	${\sf Mehrzweckraum}$	19.30 Uhr
	März			
Fr	10.03.2023	GV 2023	Rest. Bären	20.00 Uhr